
1 近  藤  優  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北野小学校 12 15.64 5.64 10.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.26 -0.48 0.78-5 -3 -5 -5 -3

3 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0 0 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 0 1 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 0

5.96 5.64

Skating Skills 1.50 2.252.25 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.332.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.081.75 2.25 2.50 2.25 1.75

10.00

2 橋  本  祥  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大倉山小学校 13 15.02 5.64 9.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.501 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.06 0.940 -1 -1 -1 -3

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

5.70 5.64

Skating Skills 1.50 2.251.75 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.00

9.38
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3 古  谷  彩  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひばりが丘小学校 5 14.06 4.80 9.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 0 -1 0 0

2 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0 1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 -1

4.70 4.80

Skating Skills 1.50 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.921.75 2.00 2.00 2.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.001.50 2.00 2.25 2.50 1.75

9.26

4 下  道  羽  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北白石小学校 15 14.02 6.01 8.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 -1 0

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.07 1.21-1 0 -1 0 -1

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.60-1 0 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0

6.08 6.01

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.50 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.831.50 2.00 1.25 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.832.00 1.75 1.75 2.25 1.75

8.01
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5 星  田  明  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

幌西小学校 3 13.29 5.54 7.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-3 -2 -4 -3 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 1 0 0 0

5.68 5.54

Skating Skills 1.50 1.831.50 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.581.50 1.75 1.50 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.751.75 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.50

7.75

6 武  次  彬  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

桑園小学校 8 12.91 4.89 8.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.48-2 -1 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-2 1 0 -2 -1

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 -1 -5 -1 0

6 1S 0.40 0.00 0.40-2 0 0 0 0

5.10 4.89

Skating Skills 1.50 1.922.25 2.25 1.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.671.75 2.00 1.50 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.751.50 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.50

8.02
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7 直  井  風  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

発寒西小学校 1 12.58 5.57 7.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.04 1.24-1 0 -1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 -1 0 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.26 0.84-3 -2 -2 -4 -1

5.88 5.57

Skating Skills 1.50 1.831.25 2.00 1.50 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.421.00 1.50 1.00 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.421.00 1.50 1.00 2.00 1.75

7.01

8 武  次  諒  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

桑園小学校 14 12.48 4.99 7.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -3 -3 -4 -4

5 1Lze+1Lo e 0.98 -0.18 0.80-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 1 0 -3 -2

5.68 4.99

Skating Skills 1.50 1.831.75 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.581.75 1.25 1.50 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.582.00 1.50 1.25 1.75 1.50

7.49
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9 郭      佳  慧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

平和小学校 2 12.36 4.73 7.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.031 1 0 0 0

3 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1

6 1T 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 0 0 0 0

4.70 4.73

Skating Skills 1.50 1.831.75 2.25 1.25 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.671.50 2.00 1.50 2.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.581.25 1.75 1.50 2.25 1.50

7.63

10 横  澤  ひより

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒小学校 4 11.47 3.90 7.77 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.30 0.98-1 -2 -4 -3 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1S 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

6 1F+SEQ+1A* * 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -2 -1 -3 -4

4.96 3.90

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.50 1.75 1.50 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.671.75 1.50 1.25 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 2.25 1.50

7.77

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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11 近  藤      柚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北野小学校 17 11.09 4.96 6.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 0

3 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.06 0.94-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 -1 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.14-1 1 0 1 0

5.00 4.96

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.75 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.331.50 1.25 1.00 2.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.331.50 1.25 1.25 1.75 1.25

6.13

12 森  山  なずな

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

函館市立中の沢小学校 6 10.54 4.53 6.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-2 0 0 -1 0

3 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1 -1 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 1 0 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -1 -1 -1

6 1T 0.40 0.00 0.40-2 0 0 0 0

4.70 4.53

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.00 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.250.75 1.25 1.00 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.330.75 1.50 1.25 1.75 1.25

6.01
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13 髙  橋  梨  世

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

真駒内公園小学校 9 10.53 3.90 6.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<<+1Lo << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-5 -3 -3 -4 0

2 1Fe e 0.40 -0.15 0.25-5 -2 -3 -4 -4

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

5 1Lze e 0.48 -0.22 0.26-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 1 0 -1 0

4.48 3.90

Skating Skills 1.50 1.581.50 1.75 1.25 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.421.25 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.421.50 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.25

6.63

14 林      涼  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

琴似小学校 11 9.25 3.24 6.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 -1 0 0 0

3 1T+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.79-2 0 -1 0 0

4 StSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-2 -1 0 0 0

3.30 3.24

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.00 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.171.25 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.331.50 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.25

6.01
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15 小  関  夏  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

きたの幼稚園 10 9.12 3.86 5.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.11 0.29-3 -2 -1 -3 -4

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 -1 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 0 -1 -1

4 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-2 0 -1 0 0

5 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.93-2 0 0 -2 0

4.10 3.86

Skating Skills 1.50 1.081.25 1.25 0.75 0.75 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.171.50 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.251.50 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.25

5.26

16 篠  永  理  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

教育大附属札幌小学校 16 8.88 3.24 5.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 USpB 1.00 -0.23 0.77-3 -1 -2 -3 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1 0 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.07 0.430 0 -2 -2 -2

5 1T 0.40 -0.08 0.32-3 0 -2 -2 -2

6 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.80 3.24

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.75 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.171.50 1.00 0.75 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.332.00 1.25 1.00 1.50 1.25

5.64
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17 向  島  夕  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

しらかば台小学校 7 7.41 2.73 4.88 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1 0 -1

2 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-2 0 -1 -1 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 0 -1 -1 -2

4 1S<<+1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1Lz<<e e 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.00 2.73

Skating Skills 1.50 1.080.75 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.000.50 1.00 0.75 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.170.50 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.25

4.88

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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